Ordering Information
for Encode® Emergence
Healing Abutments
Legacy 1.0 vs. Emergence
Encode Legacy 1.0 Sizes
Certain®
Restorative
Platform
Emergence
Profile
Collar Height
3 mmH 4 mmH 6 mmH 8 mmH
3.4 mmD
3.8 mmP IEHA343 IEHA344 IEHA346 IEHA348
5 mmP IEHA353 IEHA354 IEHA356 IEHA358
4.1 mmD
4.1 mmP IEHA443 IEHA444 IEHA446 IEHA448
5 mmP IEHA453 IEHA454 IEHA456 IEHA458
6 mmP IEHA463 IEHA464 IEHA466 IEHA468
5 mmD
5.6 mmP IEHA553 IEHA554 IEHA556 IEHA558
6 mmP IEHA563 IEHA564 IEHA566 IEHA568
6 mmD 6.8 mmP IEHA663 IEHA664 IEHA666 IEHA668
External Hex
Restorative
Platform
Emergence